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Aanwezigheidsregistratie 

A. Algemene gegevens 
 

Leerwerkbedrijf  

Deelnemer  

Aantal uren per week  

Maand/kalenderjaar  

 

B. Aanwezigheid 
 

Dag Uren aanwezig Ziek Verlof 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    
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10    
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Dag Uren aanwezig Ziek Verlof 

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

 

C. Handtekening 

 

Handtekening deelnemer: 

 

 

 

Handtekening begeleider: 

 


